Maharashtra State Office 

3.0  
TENDER FEE : Nil 

Bidders are required to download the tender documents free 
of cost from IOCL e-tender website  

(https://iocletenders.nic.in) 

4.0  
ESTIMATED COST 

Inclusive of all taxes 
and Duties  

:  Rs. 78,73,55,016.63/- (Rupees Seventy Eight Crores Seventy  
Three Lakhs Fifty Five Thousand Sixteen and paisa Sixty Three 
Only) including GST as per location wise lot wise details 
mentioned below: 

SN Location Supplies, 
Installation and 
Commissioning 
(Inclusive of all 

taxes and Duties) 
(Rs.) 

CAMC works for 6 Yrs 
after warranty 

(Inclusive of all taxes